
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Poulton-Haselier - (1104884) - Edlington SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.50 351  15/09/19 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

32.50 351  07/11/21 BONFIRE BASH JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE  3

32.58 348 H 26/01/20 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019 Adwick Edlington 3

32.75 343  01/03/20 Doncaster Dartes March Sprints Adwick Edlington 3

32.82 341  07/12/21 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley  3

33.22 328  10/09/23 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints John Charles Centre  3

33.66 316 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Edlington 3

33.69 315  03/03/19 Doncaster Dartes March Sprints Adwick Edlington 3

34.11 303  25/03/18 Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans Adwick Edlington 4

34.13 303  04/03/18 Doncaster Dartes March Sprint Adwick Edlington 3

34.31 298  12/03/17 John Harriman Championships Adwick Edlington 4

34.78 286 H 03/11/20 Edlington SC Dearne Valley LC Edlington 0

34.84 285 H 28/01/17 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017 Adwick Edlington 3

34.96 282  24/09/17 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

35.14 277 H 28/01/18 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017 Adwick Edlington 3

35.34 273  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

35.35 272  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Edlington 3

35.41 271  31/05/15 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Edlington 3

35.41 271  05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Edlington 3

35.72 264  27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Edlington 3

36.10 256 H 06/07/21 Edlington SC Dearne Valley Leisur Edlington 0

36.24 253  13/03/16 Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs Adwick Edlington 4

36.64 245 H 07/11/15 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015 Barnsley Edlington 3

36.96 238 H 03/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Edlington 3

37.45 229  08/03/15 Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships Adwick Edlington 4

38.16 216  19/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Edlington 4
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39.00 203 H 05/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull Edlington 3

39.18 200  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick Edlington 3

41.79 165 H 02/11/13 Barnsley Minors Individual Championships Knottingley Edlington 4

42.16 160  06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship Doncaster Edlington 4

42.52 156  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Edlington 3

44.64 135  29/09/13 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.22 328  10/09/23 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints John Charles Centre  3

32.82 341  07/12/21 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley  3

32.50 351  07/11/21 BONFIRE BASH JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE  3

36.10 256 H 06/07/21 Edlington SC Dearne Valley Leisur Edlington 0

34.78 286 H 03/11/20 Edlington SC Dearne Valley LC Edlington 0

32.75 343  01/03/20 Doncaster Dartes March Sprints Adwick Edlington 3

32.58 348 H 26/01/20 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019 Adwick Edlington 3

32.50 351  15/09/19 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

33.69 315  03/03/19 Doncaster Dartes March Sprints Adwick Edlington 3

34.11 303  25/03/18 Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans Adwick Edlington 4

34.13 303  04/03/18 Doncaster Dartes March Sprint Adwick Edlington 3

35.14 277 H 28/01/18 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017 Adwick Edlington 3

34.96 282  24/09/17 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

34.31 298  12/03/17 John Harriman Championships Adwick Edlington 4

34.84 285 H 28/01/17 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017 Adwick Edlington 3

35.34 273  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

33.66 316 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Edlington 3

36.96 238 H 03/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Edlington 3

35.41 271  05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Edlington 3

35.35 272  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Edlington 3

36.24 253  13/03/16 Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs Adwick Edlington 4

36.64 245 H 07/11/15 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015 Barnsley Edlington 3

35.72 264  27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Edlington 3

39.00 203 H 05/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull Edlington 3

35.41 271  31/05/15 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Edlington 3

37.45 229  08/03/15 Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships Adwick Edlington 4

38.16 216  19/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Edlington 4

42.52 156  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Edlington 3

39.18 200  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick Edlington 3

41.79 165 H 02/11/13 Barnsley Minors Individual Championships Knottingley Edlington 4

42.16 160  06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship Doncaster Edlington 4

44.64 135  29/09/13 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3
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